
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:20 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Vansville Elementary

BUS 618
07:23 AM ANDERSONS WAY @ AVALON LEASING OFFICE

07:29 AM VAN DUSEN RD @ENT TO AVERY PLACE TOWNHOMES

07:33 AM CONTEE RD & RIVERBIRCH CT

07:37 AM PARK CENTER DR & KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER DR

07:41 AM 14312 ROSSMORE LA @ SNOW ROUTE EMER. SIGN

07:58 AM 7515 OLIVE BRANCH WAY (ABC KIDSTIME DAYCARE)

BUS 619
08:02 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

08:13 AM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD (E)

BUS 621
07:33 AM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

07:41 AM CASTLE PINES DR @ DAISEY CREEK TERR

07:45 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & CALVERT HILLS DR (E)

07:47 AM 4302 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

07:49 AM 4205 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

07:51 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD AND GREENMOUNT CT

07:54 AM HARBOUR TOWN DR AND SAWGRASS DR

07:58 AM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & MEDALLION DR (S)

BUS 622
07:34 AM OLD BALTIMORE PIKE & EDMONSTON RD (S)

07:48 AM BIRKHALL DR & DAVRON ST

07:49 AM 4907 GREENCASTLE RD

07:51 AM 4911 GREENCASTLE RD

07:55 AM 12120 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

07:57 AM OLD GUNPOWDER RD & DENIM RD (N)

08:05 AM 11481 EDMONSTON RD

BUS 623
07:51 AM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

07:58 AM LONGWOOD DR AND ALLOWAY LA

BUS 624
07:50 AM CONTEE RD @ AVENTURA AT CONTEE CROSSING  APT @ FOUNTAIN CIRCLE

07:52 AM CONTEE RD & VANDERBILT WAY (E)

07:56 AM CLARKWOOD LN & CONTEE RD

07:59 AM BELLE CHASSE BLVD & PURPLE LEAF CT

BUS 625



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:20 PM Page 2 of 4

07:43 AM STRATFIELD CIR & STRATFIELD LN

07:45 AM AYLESFORD CIR & AYLESFORD LN

07:46 AM CAMBRIDGE CIR & CHERRY LN

07:49 AM ASHFORD BLVD AND NORTHVIEW CT

07:53 AM OXFORD DR & SPINNAKER RD

BUS 626
07:28 AM 11744 ELLINGTON DR

07:30 AM 11731 ELLINGTON DR

07:32 AM 11725 ELLINGTON DR

07:34 AM 11716 ELLINGTON DR

07:41 AM 6308 ODELL RD

07:43 AM 6300 ODELL RD

07:45 AM O'DELL FARMS CT & ODELL RD

07:48 AM 5516 ODELL RD

07:50 AM 5502 ODELL RD

07:52 AM 5414 ODELL RD

07:57 AM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

08:02 AM 11516 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

08:04 AM 11508 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

08:07 AM EDMONSTON RD AND INDIAN CREEK ST

08:12 AM BEAVER DAM RD AND ROSEDALE LA

08:18 AM EDMONSTON RD AND COCHRAN RD

BUS 627
07:33 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

07:39 AM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

07:54 AM MUIRKIRK RD AND WESTLOCK PL

07:57 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT (SE)

08:00 AM 7800 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

08:02 AM 7602 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

08:04 AM 7510 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

BUS 628
07:28 AM POWDER MILL RD & CAVERLY AVE (E)

07:29 AM POWDER MILL RD & PINE ST (E)

07:34 AM 6011 AMMENDALE RD

07:39 AM FRANKLIN ST AND FLASH DR

07:46 AM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

07:49 AM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR AND SINOPE WAY

07:52 AM AITCHESON RD & OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR RD

07:56 AM OLD GUNPOWDER ROAD SPUR @ GRAVEL DRIVEWAY AFTER CHURCH



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:20 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Vansville Elementary

BUS 618
03:10 PM 7515 OLIVE BRANCH WAY (ABC KIDSTIME DAYCARE)

03:13 PM 14312 ROSSMORE LA @ SNOW ROUTE EMER. SIGN

03:20 PM PARK CENTER DR & KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER DR

03:23 PM CONTEE RD & RIVERBIRCH CT (SE)

03:27 PM ANDERSONS WAY @ AVALON LEASING OFFICE

03:33 PM VAN DUSEN RD @ENT TO AVERY PLACE TOWNHOMES

BUS 621
03:10 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD & ALPENHORN WAY (N)

03:13 PM HARBOUR TOWN DR AND SAWGRASS DR

03:16 PM BRIGGS CHANEY RD AND GREENMOUNT CT

03:18 PM 4205 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

03:20 PM 4302 BRIGGS CHANEY RD

03:23 PM CALVERT HILLS DR & BRIGGS CHANEY RD (N)

03:26 PM CASTLE PINES DR @ DAISEY CREEK TERR

03:30 PM BAY HILL DR AND RIVER CREEK TERR

BUS 622
02:57 PM OLD BALTIMORE PIKE & EDMONSTON RD (S)

02:59 PM 11481 EDMONSTON RD

03:15 PM BIRKHALL DR & DAVRON ST

03:16 PM 4907 GREENCASTLE RD

03:18 PM 4911 GREENCASTLE RD

03:22 PM 12120 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

BUS 623
03:06 PM LONGWOOD DR AND ALLOWAY LA

03:13 PM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

03:38 PM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD (E)

BUS 624
03:08 PM BELLE CHASSE BLVD & PURPLE LEAF CT

03:13 PM CONTEE RD @ AVENTURA AT CONTEE CROSSING  APT @ FOUNTAIN C

03:17 PM CONTEE RD & VANDERBILT WAY (E)

03:19 PM CONTEE RD & CLARKWOOD LN (E)

BUS 625
03:11 PM OXFORD DR & SPINNAKER RD

03:20 PM ASHFORD BLVD AND NORTHVIEW CT

03:25 PM STRATFIELD CIR & STRATFIELD LN

03:28 PM CAMBRIDGE CIR & CHERRY LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:20 PM Page 4 of 4

BUS 626
03:07 PM 11744 ELLINGTON DR

03:09 PM 11731 ELLINGTON DR

03:11 PM 11725 ELLINGTON DR

03:13 PM 11716 ELLINGTON DR

03:15 PM 6308 ODELL RD

03:22 PM 6300 ODELL RD

03:24 PM O'DELL FARMS CT & ODELL RD

03:27 PM 5516 ODELL RD

03:29 PM 5502 ODELL RD

03:31 PM 5414 ODELL RD

03:34 PM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

03:40 PM 11516 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

03:43 PM EDMONSTON RD AND INDIAN CREEK ST

03:48 PM BEAVER DAM RD AND ROSEDALE LA

03:54 PM EDMONSTON RD AND COCHRAN RD

BUS 627
03:07 PM MUIRKIRK RD AND WESTLOCK PL

03:10 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

03:13 PM 7800 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

03:15 PM 7602 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

03:17 PM 7510 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

03:27 PM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

03:33 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

BUS 628
03:11 PM OLD GUNPOWDER ROAD SPUR @ GRAVEL DRIVEWAY AFTER CHURCH

03:14 PM AITCHESON RD & OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR RD

03:17 PM OLD GUNPOWDER SPUR AND SINOPE WAY

03:21 PM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

03:23 PM OLD GUNPOWDER RD & DENIM RD (N)

03:28 PM FRANKLIN ST AND FLASH DR

03:35 PM POWDER MILL RD AND CAVERLY AVE

03:36 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

BUS 630
03:08 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

03:16 PM 6011 AMMENDALE RD


